Releases - September 12, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

256226
222624
249765
171164
264356
266825
263494
269993
143420
153201
195864
271191
186674

Aldridge
Bivins
Carey
Coursey
Cox
Davenport
Hackworth
Kenton
Mosby
Oliver
Roberts
Turrelles
Yates

Roger
Ashley
Henry
David
Joseph
James
Jeffrey
Nicholas
Gregory
William
Joshua
Carlos
Mark

Dale
N

S

D

W

T

Allen
Paul
Michael

E

Wayne

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Henderson County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Logan County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Fulton County Jail

Barren County Jail

Clay County Jail

Fulton County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Union County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

P



