DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
256226	Aldridge	Roger	Dale	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
222624	Bivins	Ashley	N	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249765	Carey	Henry	S	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
171164	Coursey	David	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264356	Cox	Joseph	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266825	Davenport	James	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263494	Hackworth	Jeffrey	Allen	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
269993	Kenton	Nicholas		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
143420	Mosby	Gregory	Paul	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
153201	Oliver	William	Michael	Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit	Clay County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
195864	Roberts	Joshua	E	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
271191	Turrelles	Carlos		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
186674	Yates	Mark	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)